——
PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 23rd January 2024

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS
PRIME HOGGETS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
RAM LAMBS
EWE LAMBS
WETHER LAMBS

Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS

HEIFERS

WEAMER HEIFERS

WEANER BULLS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD

59
32
4
7

102

281

285

13
13
417
443
1237
45
424
295

2001

95
171

13

288

59
32
4
7

102

281

285

13
13
417
443
1237
45
424
295

2001

95
171

13

288

276.38
271.86
182.59
232.24

268.06

302.15

279.6
389.81
143.42

286.02

MIN

248
250
170
196

170

253
235
386

73

73

MAX

294
286
192
292

294

319
310
395
232

395

AVE MIN

1572.3 1100.22

1374.6 1196
1104.7 918
1239.2 690
1469.1 690
108.3 81
102 102
108.21 81
46.46 35
116 116
85.87 36
85.59 35
56.41 24
71.47 56
56.99 31
54.24 33
56.55 24
1029.8 800
954.06 760
446.11 435
196.92 100
929.01 100

MAX
PR/HD

2062.5
1698.8

1260
1803.2

2062.5

140
102

140

61
116
116

116

83
85
90
70

90

1400
1120
455
360

1400



